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400 North 1791 1710 14 38 0 0 0 40 1805 1809 1788 (4) 17
Albany 166 244 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 252 244 (86) (78)
Altamaha Basin 85 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 82 82 3 3
Americus 27 32 13 9 0 0 0 0 40 41 41 (1) (1)
Athens Area 1186 1193 18 14 1 0 0 1 1205 1264 1208 (59) (3)
Atlanta 12902 13518 34 50 4 3 118 227 13058 13798 13798 (740) (740)
Atlanta
Commercial 2067 2198 8 48 19 3 7 37 2101 2305 2286 (204) (185)

Camden/Charlton 270 274 30 1 0 0 0 0 300 280 275 20 25
Carpet Capital 313 307 22 36 0 0 0 0 335 354 343 (19) (8)
Central Georgia 526 517 17 0 0 0 0 0 543 551 517 (8) 26
Cherokee 1668 1650 5 11 0 0 0 0 1673 1698 1661 (25) 12
Cobb 2181 2077 0 0 0 0 0 0 2181 2174 2077 7 104
Columbus 1007 981 45 24 1 0 0 0 1053 1022 1005 31 48
Crisp Area 37 35 8 11 0 0 0 0 45 50 46 (5) (1)
DeKalb 1089 1942 0 0 1 0 0 0 1090 1953 1942 (863) (852)
Douglas-Coffee 70 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 58 58 12 12
Dublin 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 93 93 1 1
East Metro 772 687 7 0 0 0 0 0 779 711 687 68 92
Fayette County 1142 1132 5 8 0 0 0 0 1147 1159 1140 (12) 7
GAR Direct 787 1123 0 0 0 0 0 0 787 1157 1123 (370) (336)
Georgia
Mountain and
Lakes

407 384 4 33 0 0 1 5 412 422 422 (10) (10)

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 164 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 156 156 8 8

Golden Isles 914 869 15 24 0 1 0 0 929 917 894 12 35
Greater Augusta 1998 2213 46 148 0 0 0 0 2044 2418 2361 (374) (317)
Greater Rome 329 314 0 34 0 0 0 2 329 352 350 (23) (21)
Hall County 449 444 0 0 1 0 0 0 450 452 444 (2) 6
Heart of Georgia 369 347 0 0 0 0 0 0 369 359 347 10 22
Hinesville 300 307 4 0 0 0 0 0 304 317 307 (13) (3)
I-85 North 258 236 0 22 0 0 0 0 258 266 258 (8)
Institute of Real
Estate
Management

1 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 31 0 0 31 31

Lake Country 381 393 11 9 0 0 0 0 392 404 402 (12) (10)
Metro South 1711 1625 0 0 0 0 0 0 1711 1666 1625 45 86
Middle GA 886 836 54 0 1 0 0 0 941 865 836 76 105
Moultrie 50 49 7 7 0 0 0 0 57 56 56 1 1
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NE Atlanta Metro 5765 6105 0 91 0 0 0 0 5765 6370 6196 (605) (431)
Newnan-Coweta 692 731 12 0 0 0 0 0 704 750 731 (46) (27)
Northeast
Georgia 1032 1037 0 2 0 0 0 0 1032 1056 1039 (24) (7)

Northwest Metro 532 552 25 25 0 0 2 3 559 580 580 (21) (21)
NW GA-
Chattanooga 186 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 179 173 7 13

Paulding
REALTORS® 483 536 1 21 0 0 0 4 484 570 561 (86) (77)

Pickens County 112 116 5 5 0 1 1 0 118 122 122 (4) (4)
RCA Savannah
H-H 79 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 75 62 4 17

Savannah 2634 2565 2 0 1 0 0 0 2637 2595 2565 42 72
Southwest
Georgia 131 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 112 112 19 19

Statesboro 232 215 15 13 0 0 0 0 247 235 228 12 19
Thomasville Area 166 157 24 1 0 0 0 0 190 158 158 32 32
Tiftarea 145 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 127 127 18 18
Troup County 139 134 2 4 0 0 0 0 141 143 138 (2) 3
Valdosta 418 385 43 34 0 0 0 0 461 456 419 5 42
Walton-Barrow 315 262 0 0 0 0 0 0 315 271 262 44 53
West Georgia 387 401 0 0 0 0 0 0 387 410 401 (23) (14)
West Metro 481 472 0 0 0 0 6 1 487 476 473 11 14

REALTORS AFFILIATE
MEMBERS

INSTITUTE
AFFILIATES

NON-MEMBER
SALESPERSONS TOTALS

TOTALS 50326 52168 496 723 59 8 135 320 51016 54146 53219 (3130) (2203)
Change from (#) (1842) (227) 51 (185)
Change from (%) -3.53 -31.39 637. -57.81



Assessments by Board
2024 YTD Assessments

400 North 1805 3610
Albany 166 332
Altamaha Basin 85 170
Americus 40 80
Athens Area 1205 2410
Atlanta 13058 26116
Atlanta Commercial 2101 4202
Camden/Charlton 300 600
Carpet Capital 335 670
Central Georgia 543 1086
Cherokee 1673 3346
Cobb 2181 4362
Columbus 1053 2106
Crisp Area 45 90
DeKalb 1090 2180
Douglas-Coffee 70 140
Dublin 94 188
East Metro 779 1558
Fayette County 1147 2294
GAR Direct 787 1574
Georgia Mountain
and Lakes 412 824

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 164 328

Golden Isles 929 1858
Greater Augusta 2044 4088
Greater Rome 329 658
Hall County 450 900
Heart of Georgia 369 738
Hinesville 304 608
I-85 North 258 516
Institute of Real
Estate Management 31 62

Lake Country 392 784
Metro South 1711 3422
Middle GA 941 1882
Moultrie 57 114
NE Atlanta Metro 5765 11530
Newnan-Coweta 704 1408
Northeast Georgia 1032 2064
Northwest Metro 559 1118
NW GA-
Chattanooga 186 372



Paulding
REALTORS® 484 968

Pickens County 118 236
RCA Savannah H-H 79 158
Savannah 2637 5274
Southwest Georgia 131 262
Statesboro 247 494
Thomasville Area 190 380
Tiftarea 145 290
Troup County 141 282
Valdosta 461 922
Walton-Barrow 315 630
West Georgia 387 774
West Metro 487 974


